
FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

4WD SHORT COURSE (A3 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Garrison, Mike 4 1 17 8:17.558 29.216 29.403 29.586 129.913

Johnson, David 1 2 17 8:30.412 12.854 29.597 29.855 30.093 330.511

Paige, Carl 6 3 16 8:32.447 30.899 31.185 31.812 432.720

Marchand, Steve 7 4 15 8:01.120 31.313 31.482 31.984 5 

Wall, Ron 5 5 14 8:13.955 32.449 33.284 34.942 6 

Rathmann, Mike 2 6 13 8:05.611 35.398 35.998 37.348 8 

Cain, Matt 3 7 0   2 

Marchand, Mike 8 8 0   7 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4WD SHORT COURSE

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

7018

8:22.476Cain, Matt 1 8:13.009 100 100 94 200117 17 7 34/995.4851.

8:24.713Garrison, Mike 2 8:18.086 8:17.558 99 99 100 199217 17 171 34/995.6442.

8:07.139Johnson, David 3 8:21.841 8:30.412 98 98 99 197316 17 172 34/1012.2533.

8:21.064Marchand, Steve 4 8:24.244 8:01.120 97 97 97 194416 16 154 32/1005.3084.

8:27.041Paige, Carl 5 8:25.030 8:32.447 96 96 98 194515 16 163 32/1017.4775.

8:35.995Wall, Ron 6 8:21.638 8:13.955 95 95 96 191615 15 145 29/995.5936.

8:39.782Rathmann, Mike 8 8:14.918 8:05.611 93 94 95 189713 13 136 26/980.5297.

8:04.312Marchand, Mike 7 94 93 93 187814 8 14/484.3128.

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

4WD SHORT COURSE (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Cain, Matt 3 1 17 8:13.009 29.004 29.046 29.303 229.697

Garrison, Mike 4 2 17 8:18.086 5.077 28.308 28.651 29.051 129.703

Johnson, David 1 3 17 8:21.841 8.832 28.761 29.154 29.451 329.944

Marchand, Steve 7 4 16 8:24.244 30.378 30.625 31.048 532.339

Paige, Carl 6 5 16 8:25.030 0.786 29.721 30.657 31.262 432.310

Wall, Ron 5 6 15 8:21.638 31.208 32.352 33.089 6 

Rathmann, Mike 2 7 13 8:14.918 36.210 37.533 38.638 8 

Marchand, Mike 8 8 0   7 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4WD SHORT COURSE

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

7018

8:22.476Cain, Matt 1 8:13.009 100 100 0 200117 17 34/995.4851.

8:24.713Garrison, Mike 2 8:18.086 99 99 0 198217 17 34/1002.7992.



8:07.139Johnson, David 3 8:21.841 98 98 0 196316 17 33/988.9803.

8:21.064Marchand, Steve 4 8:24.244 97 97 0 194416 16 32/1005.3084.

8:27.041Paige, Carl 5 8:25.030 96 96 0 192515 16 31/1012.0715.

8:35.995Wall, Ron 6 8:21.638 95 95 0 190615 15 30/1017.6336.

8:39.782Rathmann, Mike 8 8:14.918 93 94 0 187713 13 26/1014.7007.

8:04.312Marchand, Mike 7 94 93 0 187814 14/484.3128.

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

4WD SHORT COURSE (A1 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Cain, Matt 3 1 17 8:22.476 28.812 29.345 29.844 230.247

Garrison, Mike 4 2 17 8:24.713 2.237 29.166 29.494 29.770 130.344

Johnson, David 1 3 16 8:07.139 29.294 29.679 30.280 331.292

Marchand, Steve 7 4 16 8:21.064 13.925 30.775 31.089 31.410 532.092

Paige, Carl 6 5 15 8:27.041 31.159 32.446 33.520 4 

Wall, Ron 5 6 15 8:35.995 8.954 32.822 33.265 33.908 6 

Marchand, Mike 8 7 14 8:04.312 33.380 33.718 34.456 7 

Rathmann, Mike 2 8 13 8:39.782 36.530 38.507 40.293 8 

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

TQ: Tamm, Jake 0=28/14:13.431, 14/7:06.6

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

INTER. ARENA TRUCK (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Reed, Robbie 4 1 63 35:19.343 29.848 30.401 30.799 431.051

Fiedler, Chris 3 2 61 35:10.957 30.999 31.389 31.719 331.984

Tamm, Jake 2 3 61 35:16.969 6.012 28.318 28.917 29.166 129.279

Burbank, Brian 1 4 54 35:11.599 30.085 30.182 30.396 230.554

Joiner, Andrew 5 5 39 21:37.789 29.775 29.942 30.239 530.551

Duffy, Jason 6 6 6 5:22.097 30.281 60.228  6 

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

TQ: Marrant, Chris 0=32/14:42.983, 16/7:17.3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

OPEN ARENA TRUCK (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Marrant, Chris 2 1 92 45:05.289 26.865 27.136 27.290 127.373

Johnson, David 5 2 90 45:02.669 28.176 28.263 28.399 428.495

Nickols, Bill 1 3 90 45:21.191 18.522 28.251 28.489 28.612 328.710

Dunn, Mark 4 4 83 45:28.281 28.250 28.385 28.601 528.746

Lewis, Nick 3 5 10 4:46.393 28.691 29.029  2 

Riggs, Jeramy 6 6 9 4:28.831 28.257 29.364  6 



FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

1-8 E BUGGY (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Bell, Anthony 2 1 21 10:20.326 28.493 28.825 29.068 1429.293

Marchand, Steve 7 2 20 10:21.245 29.243 29.433 30.004 1330.506

Tamm, Robbie 5 3 20 10:25.389 4.144 29.220 30.000 30.230 1530.463

Fiedler, Chris 9 4 19 10:23.283 30.109 30.666 31.233 1931.969

Toliver, Larry 4 5 19 10:25.892 2.609 29.893 30.272 30.836 1632.050

Marchand, Mike 1 6 18 10:24.485 30.154 31.066 32.024 1733.605

Rathmann, Mike 6 7 13 8:00.901 33.508 35.507 37.181 21 

Duffy, Joe 8 8 7 4:07.934 31.432 36.960  18 

Duffy, Jason 3 9 0   20 

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

15
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

1-8 E BUGGY (A3 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Fletcher, Eric 5 1 22 10:21.877 28.128 28.214 28.318 528.459

Patterson, Anthony 3 2 22 10:28.537 6.660 27.174 27.495 27.678 128.123

Wall, Spencer 7 3 21 10:01.857 27.945 28.118 28.233 328.447

Taylor, John 6 4 21 10:18.446 16.589 26.765 27.303 27.886 228.499

Rocha, Shawn 11 5 21 10:20.572 18.715 28.456 28.717 28.952 1129.312

Belcher, Kenny 4 6 21 10:24.407 22.550 28.304 28.572 28.828 829.276

Colmo, Lou 2 7 20 10:01.298 27.862 28.497 28.868 729.377

Kalahurka, Jay 9 8 20 10:04.362 3.064 28.953 29.401 29.780 930.106

Cain, Matt 1 9 20 10:31.655 30.357 28.838 29.095 29.722 630.771

Paige, Carl 12 10 11 5:34.496 28.415 28.939 31.395 12 

Wiechens, Josh 8 11 0   4 

Filkins, John 10 12 0   10 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8 E BUGGY

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

7018

10:21.988Fletcher, Eric 1 10:25.332 10:21.877 100 95 100 200622 21 221 44/1243.8651.

10:29.809Patterson, Anthony 2 10:17.412 10:28.537 99 100 99 199122 22 222 44/1245.9492.

10:02.439Wall, Spencer 3 10:15.600 10:01.857 98 97 98 196421 21 213 42/1204.2963.

10:04.013Taylor, John 4 10:00.869 10:18.446 97 99 97 196221 21 214 42/1204.8824.

10:05.143Rocha, Shawn 9 10:18.919 10:20.572 92 96 96 192519 21 215 42/1239.4915.

6:50.511Cain, Matt 11 10:10.185 10:31.655 90 98 92 190314 21 209 41/1241.8406.

10:20.487Kalahurka, Jay 5 10:09.725 10:04.362 96 92 93 189921 20 208 41/1224.8497.

10:04.712Belcher, Kenny 7 10:08.229 10:24.407 94 93 95 189820 20 216 41/1229.1198.

5:19.825Colmo, Lou 12 10:02.211 10:01.298 89 94 94 188711 20 207 40/1203.5099.

10:24.724Filkins, John 6 10:19.922 95 91 89 1861021 20 12 41/1244.64610.

9:13.823Wiechens, Josh 8 93 89 90 1831219 11 19/553.82311.



10:30.747Paige, Carl 10 10:22.750 5:34.496 91 90 91 1821119 19 1110 30/965.24312.

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

1-8 E BUGGY (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Patterson, Anthony 3 1 22 10:17.412 27.200 27.483 27.815 128.042

Taylor, John 6 2 21 10:00.869 27.485 27.708 27.969 228.233

Cain, Matt 1 3 21 10:10.185 9.316 28.238 28.498 28.734 629.047

Wall, Spencer 7 4 21 10:15.600 14.731 27.590 27.886 28.197 328.653

Rocha, Shawn 11 5 21 10:18.919 18.050 27.886 28.322 28.608 1129.033

Fletcher, Eric 5 6 21 10:25.332 24.463 27.681 27.927 28.206 528.618

Colmo, Lou 2 7 20 10:02.211 27.709 28.219 28.649 729.391

Belcher, Kenny 4 8 20 10:08.229 6.018 28.396 28.661 29.019 829.650

Kalahurka, Jay 9 9 20 10:09.725 7.514 28.846 29.099 29.415 929.886

Filkins, John 10 10 20 10:19.922 17.711 28.202 28.618 29.153 1029.868

Paige, Carl 12 11 19 10:22.750 28.765 29.464 30.046 1231.587

Wiechens, Josh 8 12 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8 E BUGGY

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

7018

10:29.809Patterson, Anthony 2 10:17.412 99 100 0 199122 22 44/1247.2211.

10:04.013Taylor, John 4 10:00.869 97 99 0 196221 21 42/1204.8822.

10:21.988Fletcher, Eric 1 10:25.332 100 95 0 195622 21 43/1247.3203.

10:02.439Wall, Spencer 3 10:15.600 98 97 0 195421 21 42/1218.0394.

10:20.487Kalahurka, Jay 5 10:09.725 96 92 0 188921 20 41/1230.2125.

10:05.143Rocha, Shawn 9 10:18.919 92 96 0 188519 21 40/1224.0626.

6:50.511Cain, Matt 11 10:10.185 90 98 0 188314 21 35/1020.6967.

10:04.712Belcher, Kenny 7 10:08.229 94 93 0 187820 20 40/1212.9418.

10:24.724Filkins, John 6 10:19.922 95 91 0 1861021 20 41/1244.6469.

5:19.825Colmo, Lou 12 10:02.211 89 94 0 183711 20 31/922.03610.

9:13.823Wiechens, Josh 8 93 89 0 1821219 19/553.82311.

10:30.747Paige, Carl 10 10:22.750 91 90 0 1811119 19 38/1253.49712.



FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

1-8 E BUGGY (A1 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Fletcher, Eric 5 1 22 10:21.988 27.600 27.933 28.179 528.452

Patterson, Anthony 3 2 22 10:29.809 7.821 27.454 27.970 28.343 128.744

Wall, Spencer 7 3 21 10:02.439 28.084 28.299 28.533 328.757

Taylor, John 6 4 21 10:04.013 1.574 27.547 27.953 28.240 228.494

Kalahurka, Jay 9 5 21 10:20.487 18.048 28.750 29.183 29.360 929.620

Filkins, John 10 6 21 10:24.724 22.285 27.984 28.747 29.196 1029.602

Belcher, Kenny 4 7 20 10:04.712 28.597 29.015 29.356 829.926

Wiechens, Josh 8 8 19 9:13.823 27.522 27.951 28.330 428.852

Rocha, Shawn 11 9 19 10:05.143 51.320 27.964 29.023 29.913 1130.960

Paige, Carl 12 10 19 10:30.747 76.924 29.862 30.310 31.061 1232.490

Cain, Matt 1 11 14 6:50.511 28.429 28.757 29.196 6 

Colmo, Lou 2 12 11 5:19.825 28.294 28.557 30.048 7 

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

1-10 RACE TRUCK (A3 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Franke, Rex 3 1 19 10:12.077 31.862 32.190 32.414 232.719

Kozloff, John 6 2 19 10:12.679 0.602 31.243 31.676 32.109 132.442

Burton, Tony 4 3 19 10:18.360 6.283 31.145 31.455 31.862 432.634

Toliver, Larry 2 4 18 10:25.536 32.164 33.322 33.887 534.830

Toliver, Scott 5 5 10 6:11.087 34.262 36.478  6 

Wiechens, Josh 1 6 0   3 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10 RACE TRUCK

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

7018

10:26.015Kozloff, John 2 10:12.851 10:12.679 99 100 99 199119 19 192 38/1225.5301.

10:17.957Wiechens, Josh 1 10:14.271 100 99 95 199219 19 6 38/1232.2282.

10:36.941Franke, Rex 3 10:30.048 10:12.077 98 97 100 198419 19 191 38/1249.0183.

10:27.362Burton, Tony 5 10:27.188 10:18.360 96 98 98 196318 19 193 38/1245.5484.

10:21.038Toliver, Larry 4 10:17.927 10:25.536 97 96 97 194518 18 184 36/1246.5745.

10:08.143Toliver, Scott 6 21.441 6:11.087 95 95 96 191616 1 105 26/979.2306.



FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

1-10 RACE TRUCK (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Kozloff, John 6 1 19 10:12.851 31.176 31.552 32.031 132.505

Wiechens, Josh 1 2 19 10:14.271 1.420 31.081 31.550 31.848 332.196

Burton, Tony 4 3 19 10:27.188 14.337 30.712 30.935 31.236 431.827

Franke, Rex 3 4 19 10:30.048 17.197 30.985 31.532 32.146 233.134

Toliver, Larry 2 5 18 10:17.927 32.364 32.795 33.614 534.639

Toliver, Scott 5 6 1 0:21.441   6 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10 RACE TRUCK

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

7018

10:17.957Wiechens, Josh 1 10:14.271 100 99 0 199219 19 38/1232.2281.

10:26.015Kozloff, John 2 10:12.851 99 100 0 199119 19 38/1238.8662.

10:36.941Franke, Rex 3 10:30.048 98 97 0 195419 19 38/1266.9893.

10:27.362Burton, Tony 5 10:27.188 96 98 0 194318 19 37/1254.5504.

10:21.038Toliver, Larry 4 10:17.927 97 96 0 193518 18 36/1238.9655.

10:08.143Toliver, Scott 6 21.441 95 95 0 190616 1 17/629.5846.

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

1-10 RACE TRUCK (A1 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Wiechens, Josh 1 1 19 10:17.957 31.811 32.068 32.330 332.734

Kozloff, John 6 2 19 10:26.015 8.058 31.455 31.979 32.352 132.776

Franke, Rex 3 3 19 10:36.941 18.984 31.820 32.252 32.642 233.451

Toliver, Larry 2 4 18 10:21.038 32.689 33.258 34.060 534.687

Burton, Tony 4 5 18 10:27.362 6.324 32.423 32.793 33.299 434.572

Toliver, Scott 5 6 16 10:08.143 34.719 36.748 37.870 639.139

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

TQ: Flagg, James 0=28/14:16.200, 14/7:03.3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

Intermediate 1-8 buggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Stevenson, Hagen 5 1 66 35:24.404 28.694 29.034 29.245 229.379

Flagg, James 3 2 66 35:29.818 5.414 29.148 29.322 29.487 129.641

Hisel, Rick 7 3 65 35:22.677 29.101 29.939 30.195 630.346

Burbank, Brian 1 4 64 35:02.886 29.227 29.513 29.795 929.972

Plumberg, Trent 4 5 63 35:06.358 28.969 29.186 29.354 329.507

Brown, Clint 8 6 62 35:06.561 30.188 30.453 30.648 730.947

Tamm, Robbie 9 7 60 34:33.156 29.362 29.662 29.852 830.036

Duffy, Jason 2 8 51 26:59.825 29.361 29.592 29.761 429.903

Barnard, Ryan 6 9 5 2:44.201 31.078   5 



Stevenson, Jon 10 10 0   10 

Joiner, Andrew 11 11 0   11 

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

TQ: Parks, Chad 0=32/14:35.129, 16/7:17.2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

Open 1-8 buggy (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Riggs, Jeramy 5 1 41 20:34.992 28.123 28.635 28.817 999828.904

Filkins, John 7 2 40 20:07.453 28.556 28.808 28.995 999829.162

Rocha, Shawn 3 3 40 20:13.011 5.558 28.199 28.663 28.874 1829.029

Nickols, Bill 1 4 40 20:16.763 9.310 28.109 28.655 28.888 1329.139

Franke, Rex 4 5 39 20:21.621 29.149 29.544 29.804 2030.020

Dunn, Mark 10 6 38 20:22.089 29.246 29.366 29.542 1929.974

Kozloff, John 2 7 37 19:27.634 28.726 28.865 29.209 1729.506

Kalahurka, Jay 6 8 25 12:55.608 29.031 29.340 29.562 1129.846

Lewis, Nick 9 9 15 8:07.914 30.179 30.699 31.800 16 

Burton, Tony 8 10 0   15 

Stiffler, Brian 11 11 0   21 

FASTLANE RACEWAY

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

TQ: Parks, Chad 0=32/14:35.129, 16/7:17.2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

7018  09/16/2013

Open 1-8 buggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Gibson, Nick 3 1 99 45:37.890 25.740 25.962 26.045 226.098

Parks, Chad 2 2 98 45:02.238 26.212 26.346 26.416 126.460

Cook, Gene 1 3 93 45:06.779 27.153 27.489 27.614 327.704

Hisel, Brandon 5 4 93 45:12.065 5.286 27.269 27.406 27.517 427.610

Rupard, Chris 7 5 91 45:00.784 27.220 27.347 27.465 627.539

Wall, Spencer 4 6 91 45:16.256 15.472 27.663 27.956 28.048 828.136

Taylor, John 9 7 87 45:26.308 27.469 27.689 27.906 928.125

Filkins, John 12 8 81 45:02.992 28.282 28.560 28.769 999828.938

Cathlina, Jeremy 6 9 79 43:58.088 27.806 27.907 27.964 528.023

Riggs, Jeramy 11 10 54 28:51.284 27.885 28.105 28.314 999828.497

Fletcher, Eric 10 11 29 14:48.085 28.386 28.835 29.197 1029.455

Marrant, Chris 8 12 15 7:04.723 27.728 28.061 28.437 7 


